Procurement Form (FOR)

N GLWA | Effective Date: Document #: Revision Date: Revision#:
5/1/2019 FSA_PRO_FOR_0033 N/A 0
Document Title: Document Owner/Department:
Cost Tabulation Procurement Team
Contract No./Title: 1903312 — Phase I — 14 Mile Road Transmission Main Loop
Date: 3/11/2020
Approved: ()
Major Cement Blaze L. D'Agostini
Company Contracting, Inc. | LGC Global, Inc. | & Sons, Inc.
Quantity
ltem | Description Required Total Cost Total Cost Total Cost Total Cost
#0-1 Mobilization 1 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $116,674.00 | $148,863.00
Demobilization and
#0-2 Closeout 1 28,000.00 7,995.77 72,414.00 312,725.00
Installation of 24-Inch
Ductile Iron Pipe Installed
Using Open Trench
#0-3 Excavation 1 2,600,000.00 2,065,982.00 1,556,675.00 | 2,811,254.00
Installation of 24-Inch
Ductile Iron Pipe Installed
Using Horizontal Direction
#0-4 Drilling (HDD) 1 500,000.00 571,000.00 842,035.00 848,909.80
Construction of Tie-In to
the 42-Inch Transmission
#0-5 Main 1 42,000.00 85,000.00 160,626.00 509,523.20
Construction of Tie-In to
the 24-Inch Transmission
#0-6 Main 1 30,000.00 69,000.00 93,027.00 373,757.30
Césf; Tabﬁl-atil;)n-_ - N _ | Paée 1 b.fz.




(A GLWA

Procurement Form (FOR)

Effective Date:
5/1/2019

Document #:
FSA_PRO_FOR_0033

Revision Date:

N/A

Revision#:
0

Document Title:
Cost Tabulation

Document Owner/Department:
Procurement Team

Contract No./Title: 1903312 — Phase I — 14 Mile Road Transmission Main Loop
Date: 3/11/2020

Construction of All the
#0-7 Valve Vaults and Blowoffs 1 1,400,000.00 1,345,000.00 1,729,914.00 | 1,719,681.40
Replacement of Existing
#0-8 Valve for NV-04 1 15,000.00 38,800.00 94,170.00 49,680.30
Connections to NV-04, CM-
#0-9 01 and WA-01 1 168,000.00 145,000.00 270,687.00 209,148.40
Road and Shoulder
#0-10 | Restoration 1 500,000.00 751,000.00 749,426.00 | 1,125,970.00
#0-11 | Traffic Control 1 86,000.00 377,000.00 194,172.00 218,363.60
#0-12 | Pavement Markings 1 50,000.00 107,000.00 149,980.00 7,875.00
#0-13 | Dewatering 1 40,000.00 154,000.00 336,200.00 22,575.00
Allowance for Permit and
Inspection by Jurisdictional
Agency Road Commission
#0-14 | of Oakland County 1 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00
#0-15 | Provisional Allowance 1 3594,000.00 394,000.00 394,000.00 394,000.00
Grand Total $5,978,000.00 $6,235,777.77 | $6,785,000.00 | $8,777,326.00

Cost Tabulation

Page2 of 2




